SpyglaSS
™
 Intraductal ImageS
RCS Nanterre B420 668 420
© 2007 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DINEND2165EB

Probe Tip
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Order Code Description
Working
Length Field of View
Maximum
Insertion
Portion
Max.
Diameter
Min. Req.
Working
Channel
M00546030 SpyGlass Direct Visualisation Probe 231 cm 70° 0.81 cm 0.9 mm 1 mm
M00546040 Ocular — — — — —
M00546050 Probe Small Storage Tray — — — — —
M00546060 Probe Large Storage Tray — — — — —
M00546210 Fibreoptic Light Cable — — — — —
RCS Nanterre B420 668 420
© 2007 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
SpyBite™
Biopsy Forceps
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners. CAUTION: The law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for
use can be found in the product labelling supplied with each device. Information for the use only in countries with applicable health authority product registrations.
PSST IC 3678 Printed in Germany by medicalvision.
Using the SpyBite Forceps, site-specific biopsy specimens can be
retrieved for examination from the common bile duct under direct
visualisation, potentially accelerating diagnosis and reducing the
need for repeat ERCP and other diagnostic procedures.
The SpyBite Biopsy Forceps are delivered into the bilary anatomy
through an independent device port in the SpyScope™ Access
and Delivery Catheter. The SpyBite Biopsy Forceps are designed
with a central spike in the specimen cup to aid in securing
small tissue samples.
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Order Code Description Cable Diameter
Jaw Outer
Diameter Jaw Opening
Working
Length
Required
Endoscope Working
Channel
M00546270 SpyBite Biopsy Forceps 0.99 mm (0.039") 1.0 mm 4.1 mm, 55° 286 cm 1.2 mm
SpyBite™
Biopsy Forceps
RCS Nanterre B420 668 420
© 2007 Boston Scientific Corporation